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cioasvlNagydlu

uuna Ku
Female Hex Nipple Brass

— S 2

R0301-3300 :

— 6-4

= @ 8
e 82
8-6
12
16
Standard : MODEL : 3300
Thread . Inch
Brass RN {
aJuwdutnagouon
uuna KU E—

Male Hex Nipple Brass

—_— — 2

q
R0O301-3325 T

[ =} 6
= 6-2
= 6-4
= ~— 2
=— = 8-2
= = 84
8-6
Standard : MODEL : 3325 12
Thread . Inch 12-8
g 16
= sieel {
Jovoluuon
uuna KU =T

Male x Female Elbow Brass

R0O301-3400

o N AN

Standard : MODEL : 3400
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

Size

1/8"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8" x 1/4"
172"

1/2" x 1/8"
1/2" x 3/8"
3/4"

"

Size

1/8"

1/4"
1/4"x1/8"
3/8"

3/8" x 1/8"
3/8" x 1/4"
1/2"

1/2" x 1/8"
1/2" x 1/4"
1/2" x 3/8"
3/4"
3/4"x1/2"
"

Size
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

BRASS FITTING '*'d

Pcs/Box

Pcs/Box

Unit : Inch
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Unit : Inch
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Unit : Inch

Pcs/Box

= [

td., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fax :02-758-4027 Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com
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Uovolnagyouon

uuna Ku
Male Elbow Brass

R0O301-3450

Standard : MODEL : 3450
Thread . Inch

XN steel farass

aJuwdutnagouon

uuna KU
Female Elbow Brass

R0O301-3500

\ P4

Standard : MODEL : 3500
Thread : Inch

= sieel {)

Jovoluudn

yuna Ku
Male Tee Brass

R0O301-3650

r

\ ;‘y\\‘\& & f\mi‘l\"} .
S

0‘“%%?//

Standard : MODEL : 3650
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

Code Size

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
172"

o N AN

Code Size

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

(o< I N~V \V

Code Size

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

o N AN

BRASS FITTING '*"d

Unit : Inch
Pcs/Box
1
1
1
1
Unit : Inch
Pcs/Box
1
1
1
1
Unit : Inch
Pcs/Box

= [

, Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fax :02-758-4027 Website: www.boonsanfasteners.com
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aunvonNaydiu

uuna Ku
Female Pipe Tee Brass

R0O301-3700

Standard : MODEL : 3700
Thread . Inch

Bross [N @g

uwasun
uuna Ku
Flare Nut Brass

Standard : MODEL : 3500
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

cipasvgldouuwas

yuna Ku
Male Flare Union Brass

(L

Standard : MODEL : 139
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

Boonsan Faste

Code Size

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
172"

o N AN

Code Size

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
10 5/8"

(oo B NG, B Y

Code Size

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
10 5/8"

o o U1 B~

Ltd., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fa

BRASS FITTING '™

Pcs/Box

1
1
1
1

Pcs/Box

—_ m a a

Pcs/Box

= [

: 02-758-4027

Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com

Unit : Inch
Unit : Inch
Unit : Inch
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Kocioudu

yua Oa
Male Connector for Pipe Brass

Standard : MODEL : 105
Thread . Metric

Bross [N @g

duarggnvdovanu

uuna KU
Straight Hose Barb Brass

Standard : MODEL : 138
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

auaiggnvinasousn

uuna Ku
Male Straight Hose Barb Brass

Standard : MODEL : 139
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

Boonsan Faste Ltd., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fa

Code

4MM
6MM

Code
4-2
q4-4
6-4
6-6
6-8
8-8
12-8

Size
4mm.
é6mm.

Size
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

Size

1/4" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
3/8" x 1/2"
1/2" x 1/2"
3/4" x 1/2"

BRASS FITTING '™

Pcs/Box

Pcs/Box

e i (Y

Pcs/Box

EE . GRS NN . N

: 02-758-4027

Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com

Unit : mm.
Unit : Inch
Unit : Inch



‘ FASTENERS
DISTRIBUTOR

Jovodduagenv

uua Ku ;

Male Hose Barb 90 deg. Elbow Brass Code Size

— 44 1/4" x 1/4"
4-6 1/4" x 3/8"

RO301-146 T 5/16" x 1/4"
6-4 3/8" x 1/4"
L] vi 66 3/8" x 3/8"
. 84 1/2" x 1/4"

Standard : MODEL : 146

Thread . Inch

B3 steel {

doudigagrvaiunvo

N
SENa Rt T e

Hex Barb Tee Brass

— — 4 1/4"

RO301-155 > 8
e g ¢

-«

Standard : MODEL : 155
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

KUDNRALNAYIIU
ianu Code Size
Female Hex Pipe Plug Brass
— T 2 1/8"
4 1/4"
RO301-3129 = 3/g"
8 1/2"

@ 12 3/4"

16 i

Standard : MODEL : 3129
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

Boonsan Faste Ltd., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fa

BRASS FITTING '™

Unit : Inch
Pcs/Box
1
1
1
1
1
1
Unit : Inch
Pcs/Box
1
1
Unit : Inch
Pcs/Box

= — =) - E

:02-758-4027 Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com
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Janaa
uuna Ku
Male Hex Pipe Plug Brass

R0O301-3152

AN\

Standard : MODEL : 146
Thread . Inch

Bross [N @g

cioasviuuon

uuna KU
Female x Male Adapter Brass

R0O301-3200

_—

Standard : MODEL : 3200
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

Joaauoniu

uuna Ku
Male x Female Reducer Brass

R0O301-3220

Standard : MODEL : 3220
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

Code

Code
2-2
4-2
q4-4
6-2
6-0
6-6
8-4
8-6

Code
q4-2
6-2
6-4
8-2
8-4
8-6
12-4
12-6
12-8

BRASS FITTING '*'d

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
172"
3/4"
o

—_ m s a a

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/8" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
3/8" x 1/8"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
1/2" x 1/4"
1/2" x 3/8"

— R o (RN GG G

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/4" x 1/8"
3/8" x 1/8"
3/8" x 1/4"
1/2" x 1/8"
1/2" x 1/4"
1/2" x 3/8"
3/4" x 1/4"
3/4" x 3/8"
3/4" x 1/2"

T R SR . R . [

td., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fax :02-758-4027 Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com
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Jawnouwas

uuna Ku
Male Flare Tee Brass

Code

Standard : MODEL : 44
Thread . Inch

XN steel farass

cioasvuwasinagouon

uuna KU
Male Flare Adapter Brass

— — 4-2

4-4
R0O301-48 iz

Code

- 4-8
= o
= gig
T 6-8

Et?,;/ i
S—— 8-6
8-8

Standard : MODEL : 48
Thread : Inch

= sieel {)

Uovouwasinagouon

uuna Ku
Male Flare 90 deg. Elbow Brass

= J— 3-2

4-2
RO301-49 e

4-6
52
54
5-6
6-4
6-6
6-8
Standard : MODEL : 49 8-4

Thread : Inch 8-6

= sieel {

Code

BRASS FITTING '*'d

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

5/16" 1
3/8" 1
1/2" 1

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/4" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
1/4" x 3/8"
1/4" x 1/2"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
3/8" x 1/2"
1/2" x 1/4"
1/2" x 3/8"
1/2" x 1/2"

—y R - QNG [N QRGN RN

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

3/16" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
1/4" x 3/8"
5/16" x 1/8"
5/16" x 1/4"
5/16" x 3/8"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
3/8" x 1/2"
1/2" x 1/4"
1/2" x 3/8"
1/2" x 1/2"

Y . EEEQN . Ny ., QG . QRSN - G . SN

td., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fax :02-758-4027 Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com
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anNNovIKaDL

yua Ku / ba
Compression Sleeve Brass

T2

Standard : MODEL : 60
Thread . Inch / Metric

m Steel Gss

Jaonandu

yua Ku / ga
Insert Brass

RO301-61P

Standard : MODEL : 61P
Thread : Inch / Metric

m Steel Gss

WiAsoumin

yua Ku / ga
Sleeve Nut Brass

Standard : MODEL : 61
Thread : Inch / Metric

m Steel Gss

Boonsan Faste

Code

4MM

6MM

8MM
10
10MM
12
12MM

Code

4MM

6MM

Code

4MM

Size
1/4"
4mm.
5/16"
3/8"
é6mm.
1/2"
8mm.
5/8"

10mm.

3/4"

12mm.

Size
1/4"
4mm.
5/16"
3/8"
6mm.
1/2"

Size
1/4"
4mm.
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"

Ltd., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fa

BRASS FITTING '™

Pcs/Box

- ) PR s P s PR S

Pcs/Box

— g < GG

Pcs/Box

—_ s L

: 02-758-4027

Unit :

Unit :

Unit :

Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com

Inch / mm.

Inch / mm.

Inch / mm.
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gLdgumln

uuna Ku
Compression Sleeve Brass

Standard : MODEL : 62
Thread . Inch

XN steel farass

aunmomin

yuna Ku
Union Tee Brass

RO301-64

Standard : MODEL : 64
Thread : Inch

= sieel {)

vovomin

yuna Ku
Union Elbow Brass

Standard : MODEL : 65
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

(oo B QNG B =Y

o o U1 B~

Code

Code

Code

BRASS FITTING '™

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/4"

1/4" x 3/16"
5/16"

5/16" x 1/4"
3/8"

3/8" x 1/4"
172"

5/8"

e U Y

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"

— Ry

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"

= [

Boonsan Fastel Ltd., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fax :02-758-4027 Website: www.boonsanfasteners.com
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cioasvannindsdtu
yuna Ku
Compression Sleeve Brass Code
— e 44
5-4
R0O301-66 i
6-6
/ 68
{ . 8-8
\ \
Standard : MODEL : 66
Thread : Inch
B steel {
cioasvaigaulndyduDn
yua da
PU Male Connector Brass Code
— e — 4AMM-2
6MM-2
R0O301-680 i
6MM-6
y 6MM-8
| i 8MM-4
\ b
8MI-6
8MM-8
10MM-4
Standard : MODEL : 680
Thread : Metric
= sieel {
cioasvannindsgouon
yuna r@u. Code
Male Union Connector Brass
— e 2-2
32
R0O301-68 3.4
4-2
4 : / q4-4
.y a6
(-
\ 5-4
6-4
6-6
Standard : MODEL : 68 i
Thread : Inch 8-8
12-12

= sieel {

BRASS FITTING '*'d

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/4" x 1/4"
5/16" x 1/4"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
3/8" x 1/2"
1/2" x 1/2"

—_ m s a

Unit : mm.

Size Pcs/Box

4mm. x 1/8" 1
6mm. x 1/8" 1
6mm. x 1/4" 1
6mm. x 3/8" 1
6mm. x 1/2" 1
8mm. x 1/4" 1
8mm. x 3/8" 1
8mm. x 1/2" 1
10mm. x 1/4" 1

Unit : Inch

Size Pcs/Box

1/8" x 1/8"
3/16" x 1/8"
3/16" x 1/4"
1/4" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
1/4" x 3/8"
1/4" x 1/2"
5/16" x 1/4"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
3/8" x 1/2"
1/2" x 1/2"
3/4" x 3/4"

T RN o NN ., QN . GRS o G .

td., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fax :02-758-4027 Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com
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Uovoaigaulnagduon

yuna da
PU Male Elbow Brass

— e 6MM-2

6MM-4
RO301-690 e

Code

8MM-4
12MM-6
;
N e
\ Nk AXA\‘\ . f‘\ (.4
NG
Standard : MODEL : 690
Thread . Metric
B steel (
vovomininayouon
yuna Ku Code

Male Union Elbow Brass

— — 4-2

4-4
R0O301-69 iz

5-4
6-4
6-6

P o8

Standard : MODEL : 69
Thread : Inch

m Steel Gss

awnvoaninddnuu

uuna Ku
Male Union Branch Tee Brass

= —— 44

B
6-6
(o sl
8 -\

]

-

Code

Standard : MODEL : 62
Thread : Inch

= sieel {

Boonsan Faste Ltd., Tel: 02-758-2204, 02-026-6558, 02-394-3064 Fa

Size

6mm. x 1/8"
6mm. x 1/4"
6mm. x 3/8"
8mm. x 1/4"
12mm x 3/8"

Size

1/4" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
1/4" x 3/8"
5/16" x 1/4"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
3/8" x 1/2"
1/2" x 1/2"

Size

1/4" x 1/4"
5/16" x 1/4"
3/8" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"

BRASS FITTING '™

Pcs/Box

1
1
1
1
1

Pcs/Box

— R o (RN GG G

Pcs/Box

= [

: 02-758-4027

Website : www.boonsanfasteners.com

Unit : mm
Unit : Inch
Unit : Inch
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